Sellers committed delivery date:  102-106 Weeks ARO. 

Article 6.  CONTRACT PRICE. 

6.1 Buyer shall pay Seller for furnishing the Goods and Special Services in accordance with the Contract 
Documents an amount in current funds as follows: 

6.1.1  A Lump Sum of: 

One Million One Hundred Fifty Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One Dollars    ($1,155,661) 

Pricing for extending warranty: 
2 years $ Included in base pricing . 
5 years $ Included in base pricing . 

6.1.2 Unit Adjustment Prices.  To adjust Lump Sum for changes from quantities required by Contract 
Documents. 

Item Unit Unit Adjustment Price